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Eco-friendly gas R290

Capacity for 576 cans or 256
bottles

Electronic controller with
temperature display

Double tempered low-
emissivity glass door (non-
heated)

Metal wire shelves: 3
adjustable levels

Defrost: Automatic

Temperature: 21°F to 37°F
(Energy-saving mode)

18MCGCB-57V
Vertical Beer Cooler
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18MCGCB-57V

18MCGCB-57V

21 - 37°

4

127/220

77.16
20.41ft

31.25
25.29

1

178.57 lbs


