

Item # _____

Qty # _____

Model # _____

Project # _____



MASTER CHEF

Vertical Beer Cooler

18MCGCB-57V



FEATURES

- Eco-friendly gas R290
- Capacity for 576 cans or 256 bottles
- Electronic controller with temperature display
- Double tempered low-emissivity glass door (non-heated)
- Metal wire shelves: 3 adjustable levels
- Defrost: Automatic
- Temperature: 21°F to 37°F (Energy-saving mode)

Distributed by masterchefpr.com



787-308-2132

Royal Industrial Park 500 carr 869 Suite 1003
Cataño PR 00962

ventas@masterchefpr.com

787-788-2264 / 787-788-2269

DETAILS & SPECIFICATIONS

18MCGCB-57V

Model	18MCGCB-57V	
Temperature Range (°F)	21 - 37°	
Width (in)	25.29	
Depth (in)	31.25	
Height (in)	77.16	
Capacity	20.41ft	
Shelves Quantities		
Door Type	1	
Voltage	127/220	
Amps (A)		
Refrigerant Type		
Climate Class	4	
Net Weight (lbs)	178.57 lbs	
Gross Weight (lbs)	56	
Packing Dimensions (inches)Width	88	
Dimensions (inches)Depth	88	
Dimensions (inches)Height	88	

MASTER CHEF

Distributed by masterchefpr.com



 787-308-2132

 Royal Industrial Park 500 carr 869 Suite 1003
Cataño PR 00962

 ventas@masterchefpr.com

 787-788-2264 / 787- 788- 2269